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PER-66495
Excavation
Safety Permit

Dubak
Electrical
Group, LLC

1st Floor Area E
/ around the
entire
perimeter of
the building

Charla Clarke
Daniel Barrios
Jason Brown

8:14 AM
4/1/2025

5:00 PM
4/5/2025

Completed

PER-66495
Excavation
Safety Permit

Dubak
Electrical
Group, LLC

1st Floor Area A
/ around the
entire
perimeter of
the building

Charla Clarke
Daniel Barrios
Jason Brown

8:14 AM
4/1/2025

5:00 PM
4/5/2025

Completed

PER-66495
Excavation
Safety Permit

Dubak
Electrical
Group, LLC

1st Floor Area D
/ around the
entire
perimeter of
the building

Charla Clarke
Daniel Barrios
Jason Brown

8:14 AM
4/1/2025

5:00 PM
4/5/2025

Completed

PER-66495
Excavation
Safety Permit

Dubak
Electrical
Group, LLC

1st Floor Area B
/ around the
entire
perimeter of
the building

Charla Clarke
Daniel Barrios
Jason Brown

8:14 AM
4/1/2025

5:00 PM
4/5/2025

Completed

PER-66495
Excavation
Safety Permit

Dubak
Electrical
Group, LLC

1st Floor Area F
/ around the
entire
perimeter of
the building

Charla Clarke
Daniel Barrios
Jason Brown

8:14 AM
4/1/2025

5:00 PM
4/5/2025

Completed

PER-66495
Excavation
Safety Permit

Dubak
Electrical
Group, LLC

1st Floor Area C
/ around the
entire
perimeter of
the building

Charla Clarke
Daniel Barrios
Jason Brown

8:14 AM
4/1/2025

5:00 PM
4/5/2025

Completed

Excavation
Safety Permit

Dubak
Electrical
Group, LLC

Parking Lot
/ East of the
guardhouse

Charla Clarke
Daniel Barrios
Jason Brown

8:12 AM
4/3/2025

5:00 PM
4/3/2025

Expired

Excavation
Safety Permit

Dubak
Electrical
Group, LLC

Parking Lot
/ west of guard
shack

Charla Clarke
Daniel Barrios
Jason Brown

8:20 AM
4/3/2025

5:00 PM
4/3/2025

Expired

Ground
Penetration

Dubak
Electrical
Group, LLC

Parking Lot
/ West of guard
shack

Charla Clarke
Daniel Barrios
Jason Brown

8:27 AM
4/3/2025

5:30 PM
4/3/2025

Expired

Excavation
Safety Permit

Dubak
Electrical
Group, LLC

Chiller Yard
/ utility alley

Charla Clarke
Daniel Barrios
Jason Brown

11:33 AM
3/28/2025

5:30 PM
4/3/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Piedmont
Steel, LLC

1st Floor Area E
/ Line 18.5

Cesar Rangel
Omar Martinez

7:44 AM
4/3/2025

8:44 PM
4/3/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Piedmont
Steel, LLC

Hazmat
/ Line 18.5

Cesar Rangel
Omar Martinez

7:44 AM
4/3/2025

8:44 PM
4/3/2025

Expired
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