Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-66495 Excavation Safety Permit	Dubak Electrical Group, LLC	1st Floor Area E / around the entire perimeter of the building	Charla Clarke Daniel Barrios Jason Brown	8:14 AM 4/1/2025	5:00 PM 4/5/2025	Completed
PER-66495 Excavation Safety Permit	Dubak Electrical Group, LLC	1st Floor Area A / around the entire perimeter of the building	Charla Clarke Daniel Barrios Jason Brown	8:14 AM 4/1/2025	5:00 PM 4/5/2025	Completed
PER-66495 Excavation Safety Permit	Dubak Electrical Group, LLC	1st Floor Area D / around the entire perimeter of the building	Charla Clarke Daniel Barrios Jason Brown	8:14 AM 4/1/2025	5:00 PM 4/5/2025	Completed
PER-66495 Excavation Safety Permit	Dubak Electrical Group, LLC	1st Floor Area B / around the entire perimeter of the building	Charla Clarke Daniel Barrios Jason Brown	8:14 AM 4/1/2025	5:00 PM 4/5/2025	Completed
PER-66495 Excavation Safety Permit	Dubak Electrical Group, LLC	1st Floor Area F / around the entire perimeter of the building	Charla Clarke Daniel Barrios Jason Brown	8:14 AM 4/1/2025	5:00 PM 4/5/2025	Completed
PER-66495 Excavation Safety Permit	Dubak Electrical Group, LLC	1st Floor Area C / around the entire perimeter of the building	Charla Clarke Daniel Barrios Jason Brown	8:14 AM 4/1/2025	5:00 PM 4/5/2025	Completed
Excavation Safety Permit	Dubak Electrical Group, LLC	Parking Lot / East of the guardhouse	Charla Clarke Daniel Barrios Jason Brown	8:12 AM 4/3/2025	5:00 PM 4/3/2025	Expired
Excavation Safety Permit	Dubak Electrical Group, LLC	Parking Lot / west of guard shack	Charla Clarke Daniel Barrios Jason Brown	8:20 AM 4/3/2025	5:00 PM 4/3/2025	Expired
Ground Penetration	Dubak Electrical Group, LLC	Parking Lot / West of guard shack	Charla Clarke Daniel Barrios Jason Brown	8:27 AM 4/3/2025	5:30 PM 4/3/2025	Expired
Excavation Safety Permit	Dubak Electrical Group, LLC	Chiller Yard / utility alley	Charla Clarke Daniel Barrios Jason Brown	11:33 AM 3/28/2025	5:30 PM 4/3/2025	Expired
Hot Work Permit	Piedmont Steel, LLC	1st Floor Area E / Line 18.5	Cesar Rangel Omar Martinez	7:44 AM 4/3/2025	8:44 PM 4/3/2025	Expired
Hot Work Permit	Piedmont Steel, LLC	Hazmat / Line 18.5	Cesar Rangel Omar Martinez	7:44 AM 4/3/2025	8:44 PM 4/3/2025	Expired